1. CONTRACT iD CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l
1 3

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicabie)
006072 08/10/2009
& ISSUED BY CODE |mgpn 7. ADMINISTERED BY (i other than fem 6} CODE IMS e
NASA/Marshall Space Flight Center NASA/Marshall Space Flight Center
Procurement Gifice Kimberiy Williams/PS33/MGO

rsnall Space Flight Center AL 35812 256-544~1580

256~544-9080
kimberly.n.williams@nasza,gov
Marshall Space Flight Center AL 35812

B. MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, streel, county, Stafe and ZIP Code} 3 8A. AMENDMENT QF SOLICITATION NO.

oB. DATED (SEE /TEM 11)
Ste 500

0 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS-1LE-0038M
B36042D
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE FAGILITY CODE 04/01/2003
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APRLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
" The above numbered soliciiation is amended as set forth in ltem 4. The hour and date specified for receipf of Offers Mis extended. I is not extended.
CHers mus! acknowledge receipt of ks amendmeni prior to the hour and date specified i the solicitation or as amanded, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and relurning o copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on gach copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or tedegram which includes a reference o the solicilation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEWED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendment you desie W change an offer already submitted, such ¢change may be made by telegram or iefter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reforence 1o the solicifation and this amendment, and is received prior {o the opening hour ard date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (H required) Net Decrease: -3144,702.0C
See Schedule

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES YO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, T MODIFIES YHE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

GHECKONE | a THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authorlly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN [TEM H0A,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying uffice,
appropration date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER {Specify type of modification and authority)
% FAR 4£3.103ta) and 52.232-22, Limitation of funds

£ IMPGRTANT: Contractor s nat, "lis required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office,

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including scficifation/eontract subject matter where feasible.
Medificatlon 72 processes a decbligation requesi to remove

~3144,762 incrementel funding from the FFP Lump Sum

Fertion of the contract. This reduces ths total funding of CMM line 3, accounting line 23.

T
Therefore, obllgaticns are reduced by -5144,702 from 50,186,115.22 to 550,041,413.22.

PLI: 165

L)
bt
[eoe]
(&9

I
)

Except as provided herein, all terms and condifiors of the document referenced in iterm 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

ThA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Tyvpe ar pring} 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or print}
Kimher%y N Williams
158, CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED . jg&} UNI{TH - DF AMERIEA ® 16C, DATE SIGNED
Vs '
) AU I f i . §§“ e S 0B/L0/2009
(Signature OF prson suthanred 10 sigr} \ w :Sinnatigl of Cogtracting Officer;

NSN 7545-01-152-8070 i STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83}
Previous sdition unusable Frescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR} 53.243




REFERENCE NQ, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE GF

CONTINUATION SHEET| . - n 00380/836040D/000072 2 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
EGEG TECHMICAL SERVICES LNC
ITEM N, SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY |UNET UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(5) () ) oy (E) (%)

FUND CENTER: 62
COST CENTER: 62ETG2
AMOUNT: -5144,702

s r this Medification: $0.00
New Total Amount for this Version: 54,967,632.00
ew Total Amount for this Award: $144,564,448.85
Obligated Amount for this Modification:
~-$144,702.0G
New Total Obligated Amcunt for this Awazd:
850,041,433.23

incremental Funded Amount changed: from
£44,033,335.34 to 843,B88,633.34

¢t
)
Q

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMRER: 3
Obligated Amount for this modiflcation:
~$144,702,06

incremental Funded Amount change
54, 667,307.80 o ¢£,522 605,80

$ FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:

/EI00 . 2520/ FC0C0000/736466.11.01.08.40/000/2

/62/CLS¥44009D/36§N

Eccount code changed from
GPET02/6100.2520/62/FC000000/736466.11.01.08.40/0C
0/2520/62/CABK220006D/361IN/1/128 to
GZETG2/6100.2520/FCO00000/736466.11.01.08.40/000/2
520/62/CASKZ200G90L/ 361N

Amount changed from $172,000.00 te $27,298.00

Delivery Location Code: MSFC

REMN 7540-01-152-808

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFRY E3.110



Deobtligation / Transfer Request ()
") This w 2 request ooy, Actuat decbligation / tanster will be esued v Modification by Progurement
Flease fype or print legitly

Section A - Contract / PO / Grant

Deob From: I(:orwa{:t £ PO Grant S Other Indicate: Finance Cnly Ohligation Transfer To: Contract / 70 / Crant / Other
fCircle Onej X Dreatdhigation Only {Circle Ong)
Murmber {Hsa0aen Deot w! Cost andior Dist. Numbear [NNVMOSAA 19D
{Contract/Purchase Order/Grart Number) Cost Trangfer (ContractPurchase OrdenGrant Number)
533 Contract? Y‘fmm Nﬂ_} 533 Contracts Yes
{Circie One) Reason for Requess; {Circle Cne)
Name/Codde: {Fimberly Wikams [ BS33 Remove funds from contract Name/Code: IKimbery Wiliams / PS33
{Cognizant Cuntract Spacialist/Code) (Cognizant Contract Speciatist)
Phone [750-544-1580 Phone: [256-544- 1560
Section B - Accounting / Appropriation FROM: TO:
TURigage privacks all Known infrmation reganding the oos! to b reduned andior ustsfermed
Raduce Sost Transfer To:
PO PLE JALM Eund GL Acct Cirder WES Elerment Fung Ctr At R Fund Cost Cir Order WES Element Fund Cir At Comments
165 1 1§ CASXZ20090) 18100 252 FCOD00GO  1736466.11.01.08.40 62 144,702.00 CASX220000{82ET02 73B466 11.01 08,40 87 144 70200 {CMM Line item'3
Accounting Line 23
BB R A
Section C - Routing and Signatures
9] Deobligation Transfer
Title Roude "Typed or Printed Name / Code / Signature Date Fhone # Typed or Printed Name / Code / Signature Date Phone #

Rasourmes Analyst 1 Stephan Burke RS540 &15/2008 544-5493

Finanoe / Resource Mgr 1 Sharon White for John AlsxangerRSZ0 S/E/2008 544-7334

Procurement / Mar t Fi:nds Certified for Obligation

{"} Retusiretd: 1= Rauting

2 = Close-Out or Otherwise as Reguired

Copy as Needed at each Routing



